BEYOND

Supporting occupational health
and wellbeing professionals

B The @
British

Psychological

Society

How do we fix workplace health and return to work?
Tues 5May BT Centre, 81 Newgate St, London EC1A 7AJ £85

Learn practical strategies and techniques to improve workplace health and return to work.
Attendees are likely to be professionals and managers with an interest in work and health
including HR managers, health professionals, insurers and members of SOM, VRA, BPS.

Delegate registration from 9:30am

10.00

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.45
13.45

14.30

15.15

16.00

16.30

17.00

Welcome by Nick Pahl, CEO SOM
Introduction and Chair for the morning - Professor Kim Burton Avoidable work
disability and biopsychosocial approaches
Using reasonable adjustments as a practical strategy
Dr Steve Boorman, Empactis
How do we fix presenteeism at work?
Michael Whitmore, RAND
Tackling mental health at work
Roxane Gervais, BPS
Lunch and VRA awards presented by Kim Burton
Government policy following the Health is everyone’s business consultation
Work and health unit tbc
Using return to work to best effect
Rachel Suff, CIPD
Legal issues of returning to work
Gemma Woodhouse, Penningtons
Vocational Rehabilitation and Occupational Health working together
Alex Freeman

A strategic approach to health and wellbeing
Jo Yarker, Affinity
Close



