







How do we fix workplace health and return to work?

Tues 5 May BT Centre, 81 Newgate St, London EC1A 7AJ £85

Learn practical strategies and techniques to improve workplace health and return to work. Attendees are likely to be professionals and managers with an interest in work and health including HR managers, health professionals, insurers and members of SOM, VRA, BPS.

Delegate registration from 9:30am

10.00	Welcome by Nick Pahl, CEO SOM
	Introduction and Chair for the morning - Professor Kim Burton Avoidable work
	disability and biopsychosocial approaches
10.30	Using reasonable adjustments as a practical strategy
	Dr Steve Boorman, Empactis
11.15	How do we fix presenteeism at work?
	Michael Whitmore, RAND
12.00	Tackling mental health at work
	Roxane Gervais, BPS
12.45	Lunch and VRA awards presented by Kim Burton
13.45	Government policy following the Health is everyone's business consultation
	Work and health unit tbc
14.30	Using return to work to best effect
	Rachel Suff, CIPD
15.15	Legal issues of returning to work
	Gemma Woodhouse, Penningtons
16.00	Vocational Rehabilitation and Occupational Health working together
	Alex Freeman
16.30	A strategic approach to health and wellbeing Jo Yarker, Affinity
17.00	Close